
99.5 MIN. 

0.1 MAX. 

10 MAX. 

PURITY (WT%) 

WATER CONTENT (WT%) 

COLOR (APHA) 

SPECIFIC GRAVITY (20/20℃) 0.868- 0.873 

0.005 MAX. 

112℃ 

119℃ 

0.01 MAX. 

MILD

NON-VOLATILE MATTER (G/100ML)

DISTILLATION RANGE AT 760 mmHg

INITIAL BOILING POINT 

DRY POINT 

ACIDITY AS ACETIC ACID (WT%)

ODOR  

APPEARANCE  
FREE FROM  INSOLUBLE AND HAZE 

GUANGZHOU LIFLY CHEMICALS CO., LIMITED
广 州 立 飞 化 工 有 限 公 司

Room 2008, Tower A, Center Plaza, No.161 Linhexi Road, Tianhe District, Guangzhou 
Tel: 86-20-3835 1071   Fax: 86-20-3835 1072 

www.chinamek.com  www.liflychem.com 

Specification

PRODUCT NAME: ISOBUTYL ACETATE (IBAC) 




