

Specification

PRODUCT NAME: ISOBUTYL ACETATE (IBAC)

PURITY (WT%)	99.5	MIN.
WATER CONTENT (WT%)	0.1	MAX.
COLOR (APHA)	10	MAX.
SPECIFIC GRAVITY (20/20°C)	0.868- 0.873	
NON-VOLATILE MATTER (G/100ML)	0.005	MAX.
DISTILLATION RANGE AT 760 mmHg		
INITIAL BOILING POINT	112°C	
DRY POINT	119°C	
ACIDITY AS ACETIC ACID (WT%)	0.01	MAX.
ODOR	MILD	
APPEARANCE	FREE FROM	INSOLUBLE AND HAZE